

Dharamveer Gurt. Infra Print Ltd.

Deo Madanpur Rd. to Bhatia Bigha (M.P.H.S.Y.)

Schedule XIV - Form No. 134

S.C.

Section 134

DMAR P.W.D.

E.C. R.W.D. Sub-Division - Division

Assistant Engineer R.W.D. and Division

Sub-Division - Deo

MASSACHUSETTS 1000-1000

1000-1000 / 2497

  
5.12.17  
Executive Engineer  
Rural Works Division, nt  
Works Division, Aurangabad

Works Division  
5/12/19

E. G. R. w. 11. A bat. DIVERA.

A. E. Kutumba. ৯.৭.১৯৭৯.

511146

Shri Babam Ram A.E. 1~~0~~th Dec.

**Date of birth entry**

**Under all these waters**

निहार, मधुमिह मेस, गण्डा ४

| Particulars                           | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|------------------|
|                                       | No.                           | L | B | D |                  |
| <u>5th ON A/C BILL</u>                |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>Name of Work:- construction</u>    |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>of Road from Deo-Kachanpur</u>     |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>to Bhatti bigha (MMGSY)</u>        |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>Agency:- Dharambeer Const</u>      |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>Pvt. Ltd.</u>                      |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>Agreement No:- 39 SBD/2019-20</u>  |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>Date of Completion:-</u>           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>Date of work Start:- 26-10-19,</u> |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>Date of Completion:- 25-10-20.</u> |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>(As per Agreement)</u>             |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>Measurement:- Nil</u>              |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>Princal</u>                        |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>26/3/21</u>                        |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <u>J. Edoo</u>                        |                               |   |   |   |                  |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                     | Details of actual measurement |   |   | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|------------------|
|                                                                 | No.                           | L | B |                  |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>                                         |                               |   |   |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |   |   |                  |
| (1) E/W an excavation of structure for foundation.              |                               |   |   |                  |
| Qty vide T.M.B P1-27                                            |                               |   |   |                  |
| 178.79 M <sup>3</sup>                                           |                               |   |   |                  |
| @Rs 285.71/M <sup>3</sup> - Rs 51082=00                         |                               |   |   |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |   |   |                  |
| (2) Providing PCC M15 in open foundation.                       |                               |   |   |                  |
| 27.27 M <sup>3</sup>                                            |                               |   |   |                  |
| @Rs 5684.35/M <sup>3</sup> - Rs 156178=00                       |                               |   |   |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |   |   |                  |
| (3) Providing PCC M20 in sub structure.                         |                               |   |   |                  |
| 202.44 M <sup>3</sup>                                           |                               |   |   |                  |
| @Rs 6645.32/M <sup>3</sup> - Rs 1345279=00                      |                               |   |   |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |   |   |                  |
| (4) Providing & laying RCC N/A/3 of 1000mm dia pipe - etc -     |                               |   |   |                  |
| 45.00 M                                                         |                               |   |   |                  |
| @Rs 4352.45/M - Rs 195860=00                                    |                               |   |   |                  |
| (5) Providing Painting on parapet wall.                         |                               |   |   |                  |
| 123.84 M <sup>2</sup>                                           |                               |   |   |                  |
| @Rs 108.90/M <sup>2</sup> - Rs 13496=00                         |                               |   |   |                  |
| (6) Const of Embankment                                         |                               |   |   |                  |
| (a) For 1000 M Level                                            |                               |   |   |                  |
| 3415.99 M <sup>3</sup> @Rs 187.23/M <sup>3</sup> - Rs 639576=00 |                               |   |   |                  |
| Continuation                                                    |                               |   |   |                  |
| Rs 2402011=00                                                   |                               |   |   |                  |

| Particulars                                      | Details of actual measurement |     |   | Contents of area                       |
|--------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|-----|---|----------------------------------------|
|                                                  | No.                           | L   | B |                                        |
|                                                  |                               | B/F |   | 2402011=00                             |
| For 100 M Leod                                   |                               |     |   |                                        |
| 2010.69 M <sup>3</sup>                           |                               |     |   |                                        |
| @ Rs 132.52/M <sup>3</sup> - A                   |                               |     |   | 266537=00                              |
| (7) Cleaning & rubbing Road level etc.           |                               |     |   |                                        |
| 2.15 Maltolce                                    |                               |     |   |                                        |
| @ Rs 49239.47/Malt. A                            |                               |     |   | 106940=00<br><del>106469=00</del><br>m |
| (8) Setting out                                  |                               |     |   |                                        |
| (a) Benchmarks                                   |                               |     |   |                                        |
| 4 NO @ Rs 4372.67/NO. B                          |                               |     |   | 17491=00                               |
| 5. Rebberone Pillar                              |                               |     |   |                                        |
| 12 NO @ Rs 1995.14/NO. A                         |                               |     |   | 23942=00                               |
| (9) Const of Sub grade & earthen shoulder        |                               |     |   |                                        |
| 5966.77 M <sup>3</sup>                           |                               |     |   |                                        |
| @ Rs 189.60/M <sup>3</sup> - Rs                  |                               |     |   | 1131275=00                             |
| (10) Construction of Granular sub base           |                               |     |   |                                        |
| 1737.43 M <sup>3</sup> (G.S.B)                   |                               |     |   |                                        |
| @ Rs 2646.33/M <sup>3</sup> - A                  |                               |     |   | 4597813=00                             |
| (11) Providing spreading & Compacting WBM 90-IIA |                               |     |   |                                        |
| 879.27 M <sup>3</sup>                            |                               |     |   |                                        |
| @ Rs 3902.47/M <sup>3</sup> - A                  |                               |     |   | 3431325=00                             |
| Continuation                                     |                               |     |   | 11977334=00                            |

| Particulars                                      | Details of actual measurement |       |   |   | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------|---|---|------------------|
|                                                  | No.                           | L     | B | D |                  |
|                                                  |                               | B/F R |   |   | 11977334=00      |
| (12) Box Culling - etc -                         |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| 79.88 M <sup>3</sup> @ Rs 82.01/M <sup>3</sup> R |                               |       |   |   | 6551=00          |
| (13) Const of Embankment                         |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| 47.93 M <sup>3</sup>                             |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 27.98/M <sup>3</sup> - R                    |                               |       |   |   | 1341=00          |
| (14) Providing Rigid Pavement - etc -            |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| 712.98 M <sup>2</sup>                            |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 6823.54/M <sup>2</sup> - R                  |                               |       |   |   | 4900697=00       |
| (15) Providing & fixing of MMC&Y Logo Board      |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| 4 NO 3 NO                                        |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 10066.01/NO - R                             |                               |       |   |   | 30253=00         |
| (16) Providing Brick Siding                      |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| 582.50 M <sup>2</sup>                            |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 525.75/M <sup>2</sup> - R                   |                               |       |   |   | 306249=00        |
| (17) Providing Road marking - etc -              |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| a. For Bit Portion -                             |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| 380.00 M <sup>2</sup>                            |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 850.93/M <sup>2</sup> - R                   |                               |       |   |   | 323353=00        |
| b. For PCC Portion -                             |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| 233.00 M <sup>2</sup>                            |                               |       |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 953.99/M <sup>2</sup> - R                   |                               |       |   |   | 222280=00        |

Continuation

R 17768058=00

| Particulars                                 | Details of actual measurement |        |   |   | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|--------|---|---|------------------|
|                                             | No.                           | L      | B | D |                  |
|                                             |                               | P/S Re |   |   | 177680.58=00     |
| (18) Providing & applying Prime Coat - etc. |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| 7267.40 M <sup>2</sup>                      |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 54.89/M <sup>2</sup> - Rs              |                               |        |   |   | 398908=00        |
| (19) Providing & applying Tack Coat - etc.  |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| 7267.40 M <sup>2</sup>                      |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 18.42/M <sup>2</sup> - Rs              |                               |        |   |   | 133866=00        |
| (20) Providing 20 mm Thick Marshall Surface |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| 7267.40 M <sup>2</sup>                      |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 233.18/M <sup>2</sup> - Rs             |                               |        |   |   | 1694612=00       |
| (21) Providing RCC M15 G. K.M Stone         |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| 4 NO @ Rs 2316.42/NO - Rs                   |                               |        |   |   | 9266=00          |
| b. 200 M Stone                              |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| 12 NO @ Rs 660.55/NO - Rs                   |                               |        |   |   | 7927=00          |
| (22) Providing Rec M15 Boundary Pillars     |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| 48 NO @ Rs 534.94/NO - Rs                   |                               |        |   |   | 25677=00         |
| (23) Providing & fixing Traffic Sign.       |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| a. 600 mm eq. unilateral                    |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| 16 NO @ Rs 4071.24/NO - Rs                  |                               |        |   |   | 65140=00         |
| b. 800 mm x 600 mm                          |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| 8 NO                                        |                               |        |   |   |                  |
| @ Rs 7737.76/NO - Rs                        |                               |        |   |   | 61902=00         |
| Continuation                                |                               |        |   |   | Rs 20165356=00   |

| Particulars                           | Details of actual measurement |      |   |         | Contents of area |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------|------|---|---------|------------------|
|                                       | No.                           | L    | B | D       |                  |
|                                       |                               | B/FR |   |         | 20165356=00      |
| (C) 600mm x 450mm                     |                               |      |   |         |                  |
| 6 NO @ Rs 5361.32/No. - Rs            |                               |      |   |         | 32168=00         |
| (24) Planting Trees                   |                               |      |   |         |                  |
| 190 NO                                |                               |      |   |         |                  |
| @ Rs 749.73/No. - Rs                  |                               |      |   |         | 142449=00        |
| (25) Providing RCC 300                |                               |      |   |         |                  |
| mm duct Pipe                          |                               |      |   |         |                  |
| 10.00 M                               |                               |      |   |         |                  |
| @ Rs 10113.00/M - - Rs                |                               |      |   |         | 101130=00        |
| Total Rs                              |                               |      |   |         | 20441103=00      |
| Less 10% below (-) Rs                 |                               |      |   |         | 2044110=00       |
|                                       |                               |      |   |         | Rs 18396993=00   |
| Less Amount of payment up to date (-) |                               |      |   |         | 16074554=00      |
| Net Payable Amt Rs                    |                               |      |   |         | 2322439=00       |
| Done by                               |                               |      |   |         |                  |
| 26/3/21                               |                               |      |   | 18.5.21 |                  |
| J. E. deo                             |                               |      |   | AE      |                  |